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REAL ESTATE

PROPERTY 

UPDATE
Sherry Witt, 
Register of 
Deeds, reports 
there were 
182 property 
transfers last 
week which 
accounted for 
$40,950,481.08 
in real estate 
transfers in 
Knox County.

Sherry Witt

Condos- Townhouses 42
 
FSBO - BETHANY SPRINGS 

CONDO- HALLS End 
unit,  20 months old, 
2362 Sq. Ft., 2 or 3 bed-
room, bonus room, 2 
car garage. 3 bath, 
large master suite, 
whirlpool tub, great 
room with gas FP, 
hardwood and tile 
floors, ceiling fans, re-
cessed lighting, large 
closets, monitored se-
curity system, planta-
tion blinds, cathedral 
ceiling.  Great location. 
Quiet neighborhood. 
$229,900 (865)548-6371.  

            Web #817676 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FSBO. WEST.  444 Brookshire 
Way, end unit, 3 BR 
3 BA, all kitchen appli., 
& W/D. Den, porch, 
private back yard, 
2 car gar. & many 
upgrades, approx 2,350 
SF, $239,000. Call 
865-777-4855 or 865-693-2024 

UT CONDO, FSBO, 2 BR, 
1 BA, swimming pool, 
ample parking, low 
util., new heat & air, 
$83,000. 865-584-5509 

Residence Lots  44
FARRAGUT, LEVEL 

wooded corner building 
lot, McFee Manor, 
$75,000. 865-385-7667  

FARRAGUT SCHOOLS 
Walnut Grove Subd. 
13 lots, just released in 

desirable West Knox Co. 
close to parks & lake. 
$49,900 to $59,900. Call 

Bill 865-389-9671 

HALLS BUILDING Lots (4) 
Restricted subdivision. 

$14,000, $35,000 
688-3692 or 549-9640 

NEW 16 lot subd. 5 Min-
utes from Exit 407 & 
the new Dumplin Creek 
Development. 865-740-1889 

Farms & Land  45
7 Acres, House, Barn, 6 car 

Garage. Corryton. $374,900. 
acreage@bellsouth.net 
Info/ 865-617-6461 

            Web #814911 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 
 
Madisonville. 56 beaut. acs. 

Old house, barn, corral, 
water, X-fence. Appraised 
$550K. 423-442-6454 

            Web #822413 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Acreage- Tracts  46
FSBO-BLAINE, 15 mins. 

from Knox., 3.5 cleared 
level acres, fenced 
w/creek for horses, 
beautiful land to build 
on, util. avail., $49,900. 
865-659-2577, 865-805-2190 

 
FSBO - LAKE CHEROKEE 

Investment tract, 540 
acres w/4 miles of 
shoreline, 1 hr from 
Knoxville.  Priced to 
sell $9950 per acre for 
whole tract. (706)515-
7070 cindyt-
west@gmail.com 
www.georgiamountainc
ommunities.com 

            Web #811307 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 
 
FSBO - POWELL 1.86 AC 

NO RESTRICTIONS 
level wooded perk/water 

complete Shanks Ln 
$64,000. 931-510-3588 

            Web #810596 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

HALLS 
Large lot in a well estab-
lished neighborhood called 
Homestead.  A must see. 
Has all utilities, priced at 
only $42,500.  Contact 
Larry & Janice Weaver 
RE/MAX Preferred Prop-
erties  (865)689-8100 

WEST. 2 1/2 acres, backs 
up to Wrens Crossing & 
Lovell Woods, $50,000 
per acre. Adjoining 3 1/2 
acres avail. 865-966-5003 
before 9pm. 

Lakefront Property 47
 

AUCTION BY OWNER-
1.3 acres Sloped lot w/100 
ft frontage, 2 BR guest 
house next door (6 
months free while you 
build)Sacrifice to highest 
offer. Consider partial/full 
trade. Maloney Road. 
(865)740-1138. 

West  40w
FSBO Berkeley Pk / W. 

Knox, 4400 SF, 3 car 
gar., 4BR, 5BA, all SS 
appls., granite counter-
tops. $635,000. Call 865-
288-0227 / 423-360-5907. 

            Web #812901 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
FSBO-Cedar Bluff Area,    
Belmont West S/D,    
all brick 1 level rancher,   
2650 SF, 3-4 BR, 3 BA. 
H ome  updat ed 
throughout.  $304,900 

865-692-6282 home 
865-300-8371 cell 

 
 

FSBO. Kensington S/D 
All brick, 6000 SF, 5 BR 
4 1/2 BA, totally updated 
décor / appls, granite in 
kit. & BAs, hdwd flrs, 

Spanish tile, corner lot, 
20x40 pool w/lots of decking. 
$699,000. Move in ready. 

Agnts welcome 865-567-8408 
            Web #815158 

            knoxnews.com/realestate 
 

FSBO, STATES VIEW 
S/D, 9410 Continental 
Dr., basement rancher, 
4 BR 2 1/2 BA, den, 
office, sunroom, 2 car 
gar., approx. 1 ac., 
$229,000. 865-691-4440 

 
FSBO - WEST CONDO 

3BR 3BA 534 Brookshire 
Way.1800 sq ft, very 
open. Master on main. 
Crown molding, hard-
wood, tile, stainless 
steel appliances. 
Vaulted ceilings & fire-
place. Lots of upgrades! 
Open house Sunday 4/13 
and 4/20, 1-4 pm.  
$187,900 (865)617-6695 

Gregoryamy@msn.com 
            Web #816276 

            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FSBO, WEST KNOX., 
3BR, 2.5BA, 2300 SF, 
2 story, master on 
main, quiet cul-de-sac, 3 
yrs. young, Farragut 
Schools Dist. 10921 Park-
gate Ln. $241,000.  865-
671-0880 or 865-963-5337. 

            Web #818160 
            knoxnews.com/realestate  
Gorgeous 4 BR, 2 BA one 

level home COMPLETELY 
REMODELED Northshore 

Dr. Financing Options. 
$199,900. Open House 
Sunday 1-3pm. Agents 
welcome. Call 235-5801 

            Web #808283 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

GULFWOOD, 4  BR 
2 1/2 BA, pool, totally 
remodeled, $199,000. 
865-640-8363 

TELLICO VILLAGE 3/2, 
1,900 SF Ranch, many 
upgrades, lg. lot, 1 yr. 
warr., $289,900 865-363-3652 

WEST RANCHER, 4BR, 
2BA, Cedardale Subd., 
Hardwoods/new carpet, 
$230,000. 865-748-3069. 

Downtown  40x
2BR, 1 1/2 BA Loft, 1060 
SF + 88 SF storage. 
Downtown Knox, fully 
renovated 2005, secured 
entrance, parking space 
incl. Call Scott Brelsford, 
615-330-5149. $249,000.  
            Web #781232 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
FSBO - HOLSTON 

CONDO 2BR 2BA 5th flr 
TN unit, 1470 sq ft visit 
www.theholston.com 
$369,900 (865)531-3131  

            Web #817674 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Condos- Townhouses 42
 

★ Beautiful - West ★ 
Kitchen appls included  

� 3 BR, 2 BA, 1200 SF, $99,900 
or $5K down & $730 mo. 

� 2 BR, 2 BA, 1050 SF, $89,900 
or $5K down & $655 mo. 

� 2 BR, 1 1/2 BA, 850 SF, $79,900 
or $5K down & $575 mo. 

 
Units are only 4 yrs old. 
Owner Financing Avail. 

865-705-2782 

 
FSBO - 2452 GLEN 

MEADOW 3BR 2BA Ab-
solutely stunning interior. 
3BR, 2BA condo in Glen-
view SD. 1800 sq ft. Awe-

some, new hardwood 
floors, tiled kitchen and 
mstr bath, fresh paint, 

additonal upgrades. 2car 
garage, plenty of storage. 
All agents welcome 2%. 
Call Brian/owner/agent 

now. This will be a quick 
sale and won't last long. 

$170,000 (865)405-1336 
btgearity@yahoo.com  

North  40n
FTN. CITY, 3 BR 2 BA 

Rancher, 1,600 SF, 
attached 2 car gar., 
screened porch, oak 
wood floors, FP, 1/2 
acre lot, quiet street, 
$158,900. 3809 Maupin Dr. 
Owner/Agent, 865-686-4647 

            Web #822873 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

HALLS, 1 ACRE 
5 car gar., 1800 SF ranch, 
3BR, 2BA, Central H&A, 
$189,900. Boruff Realty 
and Auction, 865-922-3500 

Owner/Agent 

HISTORIC NORRIS Cottage. 
2 BR, 1 BA w/carport & 
accessory bldg. Good 
parking. Nice setting. 
2005 renovation. Move 
in ready. 107 Crescent Rd. 
Ask $110,000. 865-922-4559 

South  40s
FSBO. SEYMOUR. Historic 

Boyds Creek, new con-
struction, 2800 SF, all 
brick. $327,500. 4 BR, 
stacked stone frpl, bonus 
rm, 2 car gar., laundry 
rm. Possible lease to 
buy or creative financ-
ing. Call for complete 
list of extras 865-776-
8246 or 865-387-3508 

            Web #818593 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Kimberlin Heights area. 2 
BR, 2 BA, 6 acres, wooded, 
sunrm, frpl, hdwd flrs, 
HVAC, $120,000. 865-573-1672 

SEYMOUR 4BR, 3BA, 1.7 
acres (extra lot in-
cluded), new kitchen, 
like new inside, all 
brick 2100+ sq ft w/2 
car gar. OPEN HOUSE 
2-4 APRIL 20, 2008; 
$196,900. 865/748-3069. 

West  40w
 

1 Foreclosure & Bank 
Distressed Properties, 

Free List with pictures. 
CheapKnoxHomes.com 

4,000+ SF Exec. Home in 
West Hills. 921 Marlboro 
Rd. Completely updated 
in 2007. 4 BR, 3 BA on acre 
lot. Tons of storage, fenced 
bkyard w/guinte pool & 
lrg screened porch, 
$365,000. Will consider 
lease. Call 865-660-9503. 

            Web #818245 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

All Brick-KENSINGTON 
4BR, 3.5 BA, lrg. wooded 
lot. Open House Sun. 1-4, 

$389,000. 865-567-9388. 
             Web #815930 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

BEARDEN. 6121 Kirbury 
Dr. 2200 SF, bsmt 
rancher, 5 BR, 3 BA, 
2nd kit. down, new 
windows/carpet/appls., 
2 frpls, huge double 
gar., dead end street, 
$160,000. 865-806-7669 

            Web #822353 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

BRAND NEW HOME 
FARRAGUT SCHOOLS 

4 BR, 2 1/2 BA, all the 
upgrades, 10509 Grove-
dale Dr. Seller will pay 
up to $10,000 closing 
costs. $259,900. Call 
Jonathan, 865-405-9665 

            Web #815517 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

BRAND NEW HOMES 
 Convenient to Knoxville 

& Oak Ridge. $149,900. 
3 BR 2 1/2 BA, master 
on main. Call Jonathan 
Today, 865-405-9665 

            Web #815536 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FAMILY HOME FOR RENT 
3BR/2BA IN FARRAGUT. 

1700 SQ. FT. FENCED 
BACK YARD, GREAT 
LOCATION. NO PETS. 
$800/mo. + deposit. 423-
748-0628 or 423-748-1861  
Farragut Schools 

Walnut Grove Subd. 
New Home 

4 BR, 3 BA, 2476 SF fin-
ished, upgraded tops, lots 
of hdwd & tile, $269,000. 

Bill 865-389-9671 
            Web #829439 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FOR SALE Or LEASE 
Option, Exec. Home Far-
ragut, 4br, 2.5ba, ap-
praised $290,000 2 yrs. 
ago, $1800/mo. 865-659-2022 
            Web #826563 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

For Sale By Owner 40a
FSBO, NORTHWEST, 
Back on Market. 3 BR 3 
BA, oversized     2 car 
gar., great loc.,    9 yrs. 
old, well taken care of, 
over 1,700 SF, $153,000. 
865-591-1559 
            Web #804997 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

GORGEOUS 3 BR, 2 BA 
on 1 acre, Tellico Plains, 
1892 SF, brodaenterprises 
@yahoo.com  865-809-6475 

            Web #818425 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

MUST SELL. Reduced 
price below market 

value. 2135 SF. 3 BR,  
2 1/2 BA, 2 car gar., brick 
bsmt rancher. In Superb 
move in cond. w/many 

upgrades incl. new 
kitchen/baths! West Knox 
loc. in West Forest S/D. 
$154,900. 865-851-7315 or 

599-7933 
            Web #821668 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

NEW 4 BR Executive 
Quality Home on 2 acre 
lot in spacious S/D. 
Near Exit 424 & Doug-
las Lake, Jefferson Co. 
Many extras. $345,000. 

423-237-0365 
            Web #825231 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 
 

OPEN HOUSE APRIL 27, 
2-4PM. 11104 Yarnell Rd. 
37932. Custom 2 story brick, 
4 BR, 3 1/2 BA, 3600 SF, 
8.85 ac. Beautiful level 
land w/pond & 2 creeks. 
Zoned AG. 3 mi to Tur-
key Creek. $674,999. 865-
748-3219; 865-690-3587 

            Web #817876 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

OPEN HOUSE SUN 1-4 
8860 LENOX VIEW WAY 
Super West Loc., Detached 
1 level brick condo, 2 BR 
2 BA, office, 2 car gar., 
deck w/view, Motivated! 

$159,900. 865-684-9529 
            Web #822623 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

WEST KNOX, The Vil-
lage at Roefield, im-
maculate 2 story, 4 BR 
3 BA, new hardwood & 
carpet great schools, 
Buyer Motivated. 
Reduced to $315,000. 
865-207-3210 or 843-422-8081 

            Web #816403 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

WEST KNOXVILLE. 4 BR, 
2 BA, all brick, recent 
improvements, approx 
1 acre corner lot. 
$175,000. 865-966-5745 

            Web #821514 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

East  40e
5901 HOLSTON DRIVE, 

37924, All Brick 3BR, 2 
full BA, 2118 SF, 2 cr 
gar. Carter Schools. 
$166,500. 865-522-1739. 

            Web #817325 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

HANDYMAN'S DREAM, 
1.9 acres, 1598 SF, ask-
ing price, $45,000. Call 
Ben, 865-705-4244.  

            Web #824590 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

North  40n
4 BR 2 BA, 4 bonus rms., 

3300 SF, compl. reno-
vated, many upgrades, 
must see, $129,900 659-4024 

            Web #792673 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FSBO HALLS, 3BR, 
2.5BA, in quiet corner 
of neighborhood, new 
tile & hrdwd. floors, fin. 
bsmnt & oversize gar., 
$125,900. 865-219-8515.  

            Web #825229 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
 FSBO.  HALLS AREA.  
Unbelievable remodel. 3 
BR, 2 BA on 1.61 acres. 

New: 8x52 deck, windows, 
doors & carpet, plumbing 
& wiring, all new baths, 
kitchen incl. cabinets, 

counter tops & s/s appls., 
11' cathedral ceil. in LR, 
arched doorways, stack 
stone frpl, custom paint, 

crown molding, chair rail & 
wainscoting, new 30 yr 

dimensional roof, $124,900. 
865-335-5946; 387-0808   

            Web #813586 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Homes  40
 

1 Foreclosure & Bank 
Distressed Properties, 

Free List with pictures. 
CheapKnoxHomes.com 

2BR, 1BA cottage home, 
sets on 223x50' lot, 
ready to move in, new 
heat & air, carpet, 
paint, all new. Only 
$49,900 obo. 865-414-6205. 

            Web #815436 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

ALL-BRICK BASEMENT 
RANCHER. 5704 Chess-
wood Dr in Ftn City. Or-
chard Hills s/d. 4BR/3BA 
w/2360 sq ft. 2 wbfps, 2-
car garage, 1-car carport. 
Lg wooded & fenced lot. 
$185,900. For appt call 
689-3557 or 693-1192. 

ATTENTION: 
TIRED LANDLORD 

MANY PROPERTIES 
LOOKING TO SELL 

One or all.  865-384-6456 
            Web #820485 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

DEL RIO, TN. Beautiful 
historic year round 2 
story log home. 3.54 
acres. Heat/air. View/bid. 
727-712-8401 

FARRAGUT, 2219 sqft, 
3BR/2BA, extra bonus 
room, 2-car gar, sunroom, 
master on main, fenced 
yd. $179,900. Call Barry 
Smith w/C-21 AAIM at 
966-2121.  

For Sale By Owner 40a
 

1730 EDGEWOOD AVE., 
$135K Remodeled, 3 BR 
2 BA, C/H/A, detached 
studio, fenced 865-405-0655 

            Web #804061 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

3600 SQUARE FEET 
5BR, 2 full BA, 2 1/2 BA 
Home on 4 1/2 acres with 
lake access. Literally a 
rocks throw from Fort 
Loudon Lake. This prop-
erty connects to 11 acres 
of TWRA wildlife pre-
serve with walking and 
bike paths. Beautiful lake 
views and 100's of mature 
trees. $595,000. 

865-995-0969 
            Web #817532 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 
 
3BR, 1.5BA, Ball Camp, 
near Victor Ashe Park, 
1800 SF, hrdwd. flrs., 
newly remodeled. 1+ 
acre, $134,900. 865-363-8010 
            Web #818840 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

4404 MASCARENE RD., 
Karns. 3 BR, 1 1/2 BA, 
new roof/carpet, lrg eat 
in kit. w/new counter 
tops & extra cabinet 
space, appls incl., 
fenced bkyard. $114,900. 
Open House Every Sun. 
2-4 PM. 865-235-9986 

            Web #823414 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

BLOUNT CUSTOM! 
3/2, bsmnt, 1700 SF, 2 

acres, conv. to Pell. Pkwy. 
$255,000. 865-681-6416. 

            Web #828282 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

BRAND NEW custom 
home, 3 BR, 2 1/2 BA w/ 
bonus rm/office area, 
brick & vinyl ext., split 
BR layout, vaulted ceil-
ings, hdwd flrs, frpl, 
lrg 2 car gar. & more. 
On 1 acre lot. 2556 SF. 
1836 SF heated. 5 min. 
from I-40, exit 417, 
Dandridge area. $219,000. 
865-932-1588 after 6pm 

            Web #815336 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FARRAGUT.      JUST 
REDUCED to $399,999. 
12750 Providence Glen 
Lane. 3 BR, 2665 SF, 3 
car gar., cul-de-sac. All 
appls. incl. 1 year home 
warranty. 865-680-6471 

            Web #819547 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FSBO-1400 SF, 3 BR, 1.25 
ac., lg. 24x30 2 car gar., 
20x20 workshop, newly 
remodeled interior, 
10 mins. from Halls, 
$109,900. 865-599-3411 

            Web #822236 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
FSBO - FOUNTAIN CITY 
5715 Eldridge Rd. 2 BR,  
1 Bath, Totally updated, 

everything new, must see 
inside, room for  

expansion in attic.  
Pre-qualified buyers only 
MOTIVATED SELLER 
MUST SELL QUICKLY 

call for appt. $89,900 
(865)567-6990  

            Web #821856 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Houses - Furnished 75
NEW Executive Home 

West, 3000 SF, 4BR, 
3.5BA plus bonus, $3,000/ 
mo. Call 865-385-7667.  

            Web #785669 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

ON BUTTERFLY LAKE, 
4 BR, 2 BA, frpl., lg. 
laundry/art room, cozy 
office overlooking lake, 
lg. basement, 2 car ga-
rage, small fenced 
area, situated on 2 
acres with large shade 
trees, furn. or unfurn. 
Call 865-740-4491. 

Condo Rentals  76
2100 SF "Feels Like 

Home", 3 BR 3 BA, 
brick on Gleason 
w/deck, extra closets, 
loft, pantry & walk-in 
storage too.  2 car gar., 
$1,350 mo. No Smok-
ing/Pets. Owner/ Agent. 
865-919-1212 

            Web #821406 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

2 BR, 2 BA Condo. Bearden. 
No W&D conn., lg. laund. 
rm. in adj. bldg, no pets. 
$725. Credit ref.  865-546-3989 
 
EBENEZER RD 3BR 

2BA @1600sf, 2cg, FP, 
HW, All Appl. $1,200 
monthly (865)566-7800  

            Web #824344 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

HALLS AREA, 2 BR 2 1/2 
BA, attached gar., 1 yr. 
lease, credit chk., sec. 
dep req., 2934 Beaver-
wood Dr., $690 mo. 
865-271-7366 

            Web #824938 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
NORTHEAST 3 BR 2 BA 
New one level condo, two-
car  garage,  alarm, FP, 

appliances. consider 
lease purchase. $1,000 
monthly (865)579-4666  

            Web #818302 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

SEQUOYAH HILLS "The 
Nicholas", Charming, 
lots of character! 2 BR 
2 BA, high ceilings, 
patio, sunroom, FP, 
creek & bike trail to UT, 
$1,425 mo. + dep. or sell 
for $183K. 865-406-1817.  

            Web #822254 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

WEST. Gleason Rd. 2 BR, 
2 BA w/2 car carport, 2 pools, 
clubhouse, rec area. Avail. 
now $820 mo. 865-776-0240 

            Web #812018 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
WEST KNOX 3BR 2.5BA 

New Upscale Condo 
w/garage. 2000 sqft. Con-
venient location. Lease 
purchase option. $1,500 
monthly (865)579-4666  

            Web #818658 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Manf’d Homes - Sale 85
1994 2 BR 1 BA FLEET-

WOOD on 1 1/4 acres in 
Corryton. $40,000. 865-
828-4043 

            Web #816937 
            knoxnews.com/classifieds 

FOUNTAIN CITY '06 DW 
32x44, 3Br, 2BA, paved 
driveway. 3309 Green-
way Dr. Rent $725/mo. 
$95,000/obo. 865-804-4895 

FSBO-2003 16X76, 3 BR, 
2 BA, all appli incl. 
W/D, microwave, gas 
FP, C/H/A, exc. cond., 
$18,900. Must be moved. 
Even. 865-717-9515 or 
Cell, 865-271-8204.  

FSBO-NORRIS M.H. in 
Farragut park, carport, 
new roof, screen room, 
2 BR 2 BA, 1180 SF, 
$22,999 OBO 865-356-2301 

Manf’d Homes - Rent 86
3 BR, 2 BA, C H&A, DR, 
all appls. furn. - no DW. 
Powell School district - 
Raccoon Valley Rd, 16x80 
newly remodeled home 
located in architecturally 
designed park owned by 
landlords. No Sec. 8. Good 
refs., work & rental his-
tory a must. $645 mo. + 
DD. 1 yr lease req. No 
pets. Days 544-0550; Eves 
6-8pm & Sun 1-6, 947-9798 

MARYVILLE. Very nice 
2 BR located behind 
Home Depot. $495 + 
$400 dep. 865-388-5967 

            Web #828474 
            knoxnews.com/classifieds 

NICE 2 BR 2 BA & 3 BR 
2 BA, new appls., off 
Exit 402, starting at $525 
mo. No pets. 865-850-2047 

Houses - Unfurnished 74
LAKEFRONT 3 BR 

3 1/2 BA new town-
home historic Loudon, 
$1200 mo. All mainte-
nance incl. 865-924-0791 

www.lakesideloudon.com 

NO RENT! 
 

Government and  
Bank Repos!  

HUD, VA, FHA  
Call now! 

800-474-9290 
POWELL. 2 Story all 

brick 4-5 BR, 3400 SF, 
nice, hdwd & tile, $1700 
mo. 865-219-7970 

            Web #821043 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

POWELL. 4 BR, 2 1/2 BA, 
2 car gar., 12 yrs old, 
$1250 mo. No smoke/ 
pets. 865-483-9016 

RENT OR RENT TO 
OWN, Straw Plains, 
4 BR, 2 BA + mother-in-
law apt., 2 car gar., su-
per quiet, $1,500 mo. 
+ $1,000 dep. 865-300-8800 

SEYMOUR, 4 BR 3 BA, 
Jacuzzi & gas FP in 
master, washer & 
dryer, swimming pool 
w/lots of privacy, just 
outside of Knoxville. 
$1,600 w/6 mos. lease or 
$1,500 w/1 yr. lease, 
1st & last + $500 dep. 
Call Bula, 865-654-6121 

SOUTH, 2 BR 1 BA, clean, 
fenced yard, w/d conn., 
no pets/smoking, $515 
mo, $500 dep. 579-2568  

SOUTH. 2 BR, 1 BA, stove/ 
refrig/DW, W/D  conn, 
cent h/a, dbl carport. 
No inside pets. $600 mo 
+ dep.  865-579-1196 

SOUTH. 2 BR, cent h/a, 
stove, refrig, W/D conn, 
sep. garage, no pets. Refs. 
$600 mo., $300 sec. dep. 
865-577-7187; 865-604-1810 

SOUTH. Close To Town & 
UT. 3 BR, DR, partial 
bsmt, fncd yard, updated. 
$700 mo. Lease purchase. 
865-539-2619; 919-7385 

            Web #828602 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

STRAW PLAINS near I-40, 
nice clean 3 BR, 2 BA 
house, 2 car oversized 
gar., lots of storage, 
fenced backyard, $925 
mo. 770-639-9754 

TELLICO VILLAGE 
Lake Front, 4 BR 4 BA, 
dock w/lift, jet ski 
lift, newly remodeled, 
pets ok, $2,200 mo. + 
Dep. 865-458-0812 

WEST. 2 Homes. 3 BR, 2 
1/2 BA, 2 car gar., $1100. 
4 BR, 2 1/2 BA, 2 car 
gar., $1225. 865-368-7488 
www.rabbitrentals.com  

            Web #820794 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

WEST-FARRAGUT, 4 BR 
2 BA, 2 car gar., 
screened porch, $1,200 
mo. 865-966-4685 

            Web #829458 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

WEST / FARRAGUT / 
Lease Purchase Option. 

Brand new all brick & 
stone, open rancher with 
bonus room, 3BR, 2.5BA 
with mountain views, 
Sheffield Subd. Lease, 
$2650/mo. 865-388-0610.  
            Web #818201 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

WEST-Hardin Valley/Turkey 
Creek, Great 4 BR 2 1/2 BA 
home w/hrdwd floors, 
$1,100. 1-888-351-5052.  
            Web #821620 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

WEST KNOX. 3 BR, 2 1/2 
BA, 2 car gar., lrg level 
corner lot, $1300 mo. 1 
yr min lease. 865-919-3982 

            Web #787937 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

WEST. Off Middlebrook. 
3 BR, 1 BA, den, cent 
h/a, fncd bkyard, $750 
+ dep. 865-690-7559 

 
WEST, Off Northshore, 

like new, 3 BR 2 1/2 BA, 
LR/DR, eat-in kitchen, 
huge den w/gas FP, 
office or 4th BR, 2 car 
gar., fenced back yard, 
in 1st class cond., $1,395 
+ dep. & credit check. 
Call 865-216-4182 

WEST TOWN  
Great neighborhood, 4/2.5, 
den w/FP, new kitchen 
w/granite, hrdwds. & ce-
ramic, gar., $1195 + $1195. 
No KCDC, 865-546-3713.  
            Web #824291 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Houses - Unfurnished 74
3221 SEVIER AVE., com-

pletely remodeled older 
home, all new kitchen, 
BA & util. room, 3 BR 
2 BA, 2 car gar., large 
lot. $1,200 mo. Must 
have satisfactory refs. 
Appt. Only, 865-577-1427  

3927 MALONEY RD., 
Lakemore Hills, archi-
tect designed, brick, 
corner lot, 3 BR 2 BA, 
$1,800 a mo. Must have 
satisfactory refs. Appt. 
only, 865-577-1427 

3 BR, 2 1/2 BA, near 
Bearden Middle School. 
$1,150 mo. 865-816-0702 

3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car gar., w/ 
lots of storage, 4 yrs old. 
View of mtns. In Sey-
mour area. 1 acre lot. 
$1050 mo. 865-389-7403 

3 BR, full unfinished bsmt. 
New kitchen, bath, 
flooring throughout, C H/A, 
siding, windows, roof. 1 
acre lot. $850/mo. 2 mi 
from I-40 Straw Plains 
Pk exit. 865-523-1642 or 
558-1358 

3 BR 2 BA, rancher, 836 
Sailview Dr., all Farra-
gut Schls, $1,250 mo, + 
$1,250 dd. 865-405-1478 

            Web #819201 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 
 
AVAIL. WEST. 2 BR, 2 BA, 

refrig, stove, DW, W/D 
conn, new laminate wood 
& ceramic tile flrs, 1706 
Woodpointe Dr. $650 
mo. + util., $650 dep. 
No pets. 865-966-6546 

BEAUTIFUL HOME in 
the desirable Village Green 
section of Farragut. Close 
to Turkey Creek. 4 BR, 
3 BA, huge kit., LR, DR, 
2 dens, 2 FP's, 2 car gar., 
lrg patio, backs to 
Campbell Sta. Park. Rea-
sonable price. 301-717-8750 

            Web #824120 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

BEAUTIFUL VIEW, 
near Douglas Lake, 
4 BR 3 BA, 2610 
Surftide, Dandrige, 
$1,250 mo., 865-405-1478 

            Web #819171 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

BUY -- Like rent! 

No $ down! 

All credit OK. 

865-335-5998. 

 
CEDAR BLUFF 3BR 

2BA AVAIL 5/15 Rancher, 
2c gar,lvl  lot, lg fenced 

back yd w/ some concrete 
play area. Close to 

schools, shopping, day 
care & interstate. Super-
clean. Lease preferred 

Owner/Broker $995 
monthly (865)670-3819  

            Web #817438 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FARRAGUT, For Rent 
Nice Home, 4 BR, 2 BA, all 
Farragut Schools, Great 
cond. Great Neighborhood. 
$1190/mo. 865-850-6719 

FARRAGUT. Quiet & 
elegant neighborhood in 
the heart of Farragut. 3 
BR, 2 1/2 BA, bonus rm, 
2400 SF, $1600 mo. in-
cludes yard maint. 865-
804-3317; 691-5330 

            Web #822096 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FOR SALE Or LEASE 
Option, Exec. Home Far-
ragut, 4br, 2.5ba, ap-
praised $290,000 2 yrs. 
ago, $1800/mo. 865-659-2022. 
            Web #826560 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FSBO/rent 2 own 3/2 BA, 
mtn view, jacuzzi room 

   pets okay. $1,250. 
DJ, (828)319-3041 

FURNISHED Or Unfurn., 
3BR, 2.5BA, Forest-
brook/Rocky Hill, great 
neighborhood for kids & 
fenced in yard for dogs. 
$2200/mo. 865-804-2113 

            Web #818179 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

HALLS, 3 BR, 2 BA, rear 
deck, C/H/A, W/D 
hookups, $750/ mo. + 
dep. 865-254-0390 

 
HOUSE FOR RENT - 

NORTH - 3BR 2BA 1500 
SF Rancher $990.00 

monthly (865)567-4156  
 
KNOXVILLE 4BR 2.5BA 

New home in Spradlin 
Place S/D 4 bed 2.5 
bath 2087 sq ft fireplace 
whirlpool appl in a cul-
de-sac great schools 
great neighbor hood 
several other homes to 
chose from. Mountain 
views . Edward $1,600 
monthly (865)809-9157 
rcforyou@charter.net 

            Web #822562 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Investment Prop-Sale 61
ALL BRICK Duplex, 2 
BR, carport, lrg private lot, 
nice, 3 mi. to 640 & Knox. 
Ctr., $119,900. 865-773-5422. 

Leased Waterfront Town-
home. New! 3 BR/ 3.5 BA 
2 story, 2 yr at $1600/mo 
+ HOA paid. $279,900. 
865-924-0791 

Office Space - Rent 65
NORTHSIDE SQUARE in 

Halls. Newly-renovated of-
fice space for rent. 3 of-
fices & reception area. 
Plenty of parking. 
$600/mo. Call 523-6682. 

Comm. Prop. - Rent 66
FOR LEASE, 4,000 SF, par-

tial or whole bldg., 
w/loading dock. On Taze-
well Pk near Broadway. 
865-687-1715 or 216-8332 

RETAIL SPACE, busy 
Plaza in West Knox, 
1200 SF, only $12 per 
SF. 865-566-6882 

Warehouse - Rent 67
WAREHOUSE/FACTORY 
space for rent, 2.5 mi. off 
exit 134 on I-75 in Cary-
ville. 5,000 to 150,000 SF, 
24' eave heights, loading 
docks + drive in doors. 
$1.80 to $2.50 per SF. Call 
423-562-6683, 423-871-3430 

Apts - Unfurnished 71
2 BR, 1 BA, South, excep-

tionally clean, 1 story, 
cent h/a, W/D conn. $465 
mo. 865-773-0664; 654-9400 

            Web #823804 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FTN. CITY, 2BR, W/D 
conn., appls, no smok-
ing, no pets, $425 dep. 
$425 per mo. 1yr. lease, 
$30 credit ck., 689-3019. 

FTN. CITY. Nice 2 BR, 1 
BA, c h/a, appls. incl., 
DW, laundry rm, No 
pets. 1 yr lease. $465 mo., 
$400 dep. 865-688-6400. 

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY 
Trevor Trace Apts.  

corner E. Red Bud Rd 
 & Panorama Dr. 

 1 & 2 BR Apts. Quiet, serene 
neighborhood. New appls, 

carpet, priv. balconies. 
 10 min. from UT Campus.  

Call 865-577-1198 
            Web #815429 
            knoxnews.com/realestate  
LUXURY APT. - POWELL 
1 yr. old, 2BR, 2BA, water 
furn., W/D conn., car 
wash w/vac, sm. pets OK. 
$700/mo. 938-9909, 566-3145. 

West. Lakeview & access, 
2 BR, 1 BA, W/D, frpl, 
patio, $700 mo incl net 
& util. or Furn.  865-675-0965 

WEST, LONAS RD., Pa-
permill Rd area, 1727 
Kim Watt, 1 & 2BR, 
water furn., CHA, $395 
& $510 mo. $250 dep. 
865-558-1227; 584-7693. 

Apts - Furnished  72

CEDAR BLUFF Studios 
$175/weekly. 

Call 865-934-1182. 

Duplexes  73
 ★ 4TH & GILL AREA ★  
Nice 2 BR, W/D conn. No 
smoking. No pets. Credit 
check. $500. 865-947-0472 

AVAIL. NOW, near St. 
Mary's, 2 BR, carpet, 
upstairs unit, heat & 
air, $460 mo., $300 
dep. 865-300-0808 

Houses - Unfurnished 74

1,400 SF New Home, 2 car 
gar., all brick w/level 
yard, lovely country 
setting in Gibbs comm., 
$1,250 mo. 865-387-2250 

 New Ad Today

1800 SF, 3 BR, 1 1/2 BA, 
cent h/a, w/w carpet, 
zoned West High, $700 
mo., lease & dep req'd. 
865-523-1776; 898-1776 

            Web #827389 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
2142 OLD CALLAHAN 

DR 4BR 3BA 3000+sq ft 
House 2 car gar. on 1 acr 
lt, fenced  pool , all appli 
avail. Great local in the 
heart of POWELL, 1 yr. 

lease & dep requ $1,200.00 
monthly (865)567-6708  

            Web #807446 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Lakefront Property 47
CHEROKEE LAKE 

Main channel cove, 5BR, 
3BA, 3200 SF lake house. 

$405,900. Call Joey, 
Owner/Agent 865-705-8367 
            Web #817934 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜ 
DOCKABLE 

LAKEFRONT 

& LOG CABIN! 

Only $89,900! 
 

SALE: Sat, May 3rd Only. 
Gorgeous 2500 sf log 
cabin package & beauti-
fully wooded dockable wa-
terfront parcel on private, 
recreational lake in Tenn. 
Quiet, gated community.  

 
���������������������������������� 

Or 5 acre lake access 
with free boat slips just 

$24,900.  
Excellent financing. 

Sold 1st come, 1st served. 
Call now! 

 
1-888-792-5253 

x1802  
˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜˜ 
East Tenn 98 Riverfront 
acres Newport, TN 
1566 SF Cabin. Water 
Paradise 2200 ft River 
Frontage on French Broad 
River. FSBO 1 hr from 
Gatlinburg Won't last long! 
Reduced to $349K. 
Was $459K. 
msfenlab@aol.com 
 
Call 423-586-8037 Listed 
Ebay: 300213452969 

FORT LOUDON/Tooles 
Bend @ Northshore. 
3,000 SF, 4-5 BR, 3 BA 
home, 1 acre wooded 
lot, directly on cove 
w/great lake view. 
Dock w/covered boat 
slips     & lift.  Low util. 
Great schools. $799,000. 
APPOINTMENT ONLY,  

865-690-3729 or 865-567-2629. 
            Web #807722 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
FSBO - FORT LOUDON 
ESTATES 3BR 2BA Wa-

terfront, remodeling done 
$589,900 (865)924-5255  

            Web #819592 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Mountain Property 47a
172 ACRES at end of Scenic 

River Rd., Monroe Co. 
adj. to 600 ac. TVA Tellico 
Reservoir. Breath taking 
TN Valley & Blue 
Ridge mtn. views. 
$1.3M. John 770-458-8252 

            Web #800734 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
FSBO - SEVIER-

VILLE/PIGEON FORGE 
AREA 4BR 3BA 4200 

Square Footage, Moun-
tain Views, Finished 
basement, Lot Size 1 
acre, appliances in-

cluded, gas fireplace, 2 
car garage , Extra large 

Family room, Built in 
2004 $329,000 (865)908-4645 

carpenter33@mac.com  
            Web #819665 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Resort Rec. Prop. 48
VACATION CONDO 

w/rental income. 1 BR 
in Pigeon Forge near 
Dollywood in com-
pletely renovated resort. 
All new furn.,  appls., 
indoor & outdoor pool, 
exercise gym & other 
amenities. Heavily dis-
counted at $79,900. Call 
Mark 803-787-1012 

            Web #829068 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Commercial Prop-Sale 60
1 TO 22 ACRES, 563' road 

frontage, 3/10 mi. from 
I-75 @ Raccoon Valley 
Rd NE, 80x125' block bldg., 
18x30' office bldg. Fast 
food locations. Plenty 
of options. 865-938-3455 

7+ ACRES ZONED OFFICE 
Millertown Pk near Knox. 

Center. Possible owner 
finance, Call Boruff Realty 

& Auction, 865-922-3500 

FSBO $70,000 Jamestown, 
TN. 4197 sq ft, 2 bldgs. 
Formerly restaurant & 18-
unit motel. Front bldg eas-
ily converted into a home. 
Great for home/business 
investment. Call Don at 
386-965-0321. 

PROPERTY with 1500 SF 
Building, located at the 
corner of Maynardville 
Hwy & Dorothy Drive 
in Maynardville. Call 
865-659-6780.  

691-5556 www.davidsecoclean.com

Can the way you have your carpet cleaned change the world? It Can Help.

CALL TODAY for more information and a FREE ESTIMATE!

Buying or Selling? Let Us Clean Your Carpets!

Select Properties

Open Houses
Sunday, 

April 27th
2 - 5 p.m.531-2121

New Construction! 
4BR/2BA, 2 Garages.

Granite/HDWD/Stainless/Crown.
Pool in Neighborhood. $437,500

2021 Cascade Falls 
Sally Sparks, Realtor

Condo - 3BR/2BA, hdwd fl oors, 
stainless appliances, huge master. 

$119,900 MLS# 589710
2921 Billings Way

Jimmy Collins, Realtor

3BR/3.5BA - 2 laundry rooms, 2 story 
foyer, french doors to patio.

$239,900 MLS# 606613
1112 Twin Hill Lane

Sondra Oakley, Realtor

Just Reduced! Brick, 4BR/2.5BA. 
3rd Flr has add’l 1000 sq. ft. $200 
credit toward closing! $299,900
Summer Rose, 4612 Ivy Rose

Sally Sparks, Realtor

3BR/1.5BA New countertops, paint, 
and carpet. Updated vinyl siding. 

$159,900 MLS# 602539
8608 Fox Lonas

Charles Teague, Realtor

Jefferson City- Brick home, close to Car-
son-Newman. 4BR/2.5BA, Large Fenced 
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